Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Correct as of 31st May 2019
Avit

AV05050

Insulated Screwdrivers 5 pc set
5013969991123

8205400000

CN

Carl
Kammerling

~ Chrome vanadium blades for extra strength ~ For live working up to 1000V ~ Soft grip handles for increased comfort ~

Contents: PZD 1x80 / 2x100 / SL 3x75, 4x100, 5,5x125 mm

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 330
Depth mm 210
Height mm 48
Weight 726
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
330
210

48
776

box

o O O o o o

Secondary packaging

4
340
210
210

3357

Box

253

o O o o o o

Transit packaging

8
370
530
360
7.5

Case

787.5

31 May 2019 10:00AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

