Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 31st May 2019
Brand	Avit
Product	AV05050
Description	Insulated Screwdrivers 5 pc set
Barcode	5013969991123
Commodity code	8205400000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

 \sim Chrome vanadium blades for extra strength \sim For live working up to 1000V \sim Soft grip handles for increased comfort \sim Contents: PZD 1x80 / 2x100 / SL 3x75, 4x100, 5,5x125 mm

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	4	8	
Width mm	330	330	340	370	
Depth mm	210	210	210	530	
Height mm	48	48	210	360	
Weight	726	776	3357	7.5	
Packaging Information	Card use	box	Box	Case	
	Card gms	50	253	787.5	
	Plastic use	0	0	-	
	Plastic gms	0	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	